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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.l. 2013

Klasse Ladies Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:22

HSV Ried 1,890 Km
10.08.2013 09:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S2Tm
(110) Steffi Laier
1 9:37:51.764 7:04.198
2 9:42:08.334 4:16.570
3 9:44:29.890 2:21.556
4 9:49:38.647 5:08.757
5 9:51:43.473 2:04.826
6 9:53:45.484 2:02.011
7 9:56:09.510 2:24.026
(8) Kiara Fontanesi
1 9:34:42.481 2:32.852
2 9:39:29.749 4:47.268
3 9:41:39.735 2:09.986
4 9:43:48.218 2:08.483
5 9:47:08.855 3:20.637
6 9:49:11.925 2:03.070
7 9:54:12.842 5:00.917
8 9:57:55.819 3:42.977
(44) Natalie Kane
1 9:35:45.442 4:54.910
2 9:38:05.391 2:19.949
3 9:40:14.182 2:08.791
4 9:42:19.659 2:05.477
5 9:44:27.688 2:08.029
6 9:49:49.596 5:21.908
7 9:51:56.113 2:06.517
8 9:53:59.721 2:03.608
9 9:56:50.615 2:50.894
(116) Francesca Nocera
1 9:35:02.361 3:47.103
2 9:38:10.869 3:08.508
3 9:40:57.728 2:46.859
4 9:43:06.392 2:08.664
5 9:45:12.756 2:06.364
6 9:47:40.952 2:28.196
7 9:49:46.435 2:05.483
8 9:52:02.585 2:16.150
9 9:54:10.422 2:07.837
(974) Janina Lehmann
1 9:33:11.363 2:19.476
2 9:35:35.581 2:24.218
3 9:38:10.155 2:34.574
4 9:40:34.571 2:24.416
5 9:43:12.154 2:37.583
6 9:45:26.936 2:14.782
7 9:48:01.434 2:34.498
8 9:50:14.393 2:12.959
9 9:52:49.134 2:34.741
10 9:55:00.652 2:11.518
1 9:57:42.229 2:41.577
(66) Natalie Fréhle
1 9:32:55.033 2:12.423
2 9:35:24.441 2:29.408
3 9:38:26.838 3:02.397
4 9:41:17.030 2:50.192
5 9:46:44.429 5:27.399
6 9:49:29.584 2:45.155
7 9:52:24.873 2:55.289
(98) Selina Schittenhelm
1 9:34:38.948 3:42.937

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 9:37:39.196 3:00.248
3 9:39:56.820 2:17.624
4 9:42:23.074 2:26.254
5 9:44:36.235 2:13.161
6 9:48:41.182 4:04.947
7 9:51:11.058 2:29.876
8 9:53:23.881 2:12.823
9 9:55:38.221 2:14.340

(112) Anita Hickertseder
1 9:33:41.011 2:12.908
2 9:38:16.932 4:35.921
3 9:40:53.625 2:36.693
4 9:43:29.237 2:35.612
5 9:48:34.381 5:05.144
6 9:51:08.784 2:34.403
7 9:53:42.965 2:34.181
8 9:56:30.620 2:47.655
(168) Nina Kaas
1 9:38:46.558 7:52.697
2 9:41:19.861 2:33.303
3 9:43:42.516 2:22.655
4 9:46:13.414 2:30.898
5 9:50:55.246 4:41.832
6 9:53:34.755 2:39.509
7 9:55:54.237 2:19.482
(74) Gina-Marie Piepke
1 9:34:43.256 4:05.554
2 9:38:36.956 3:53.700
3 9:41:22.705 2:45.749
4 9:44:05.453 2:42.748
5 9:46:42.234 2:36.781
6 9:49:19.551 2:37.317
7 9:51:55.358 2:35.807
8 9:54:31.867 2:36.509
9 9:57:07.746 2:35.879
(634) Nadine Rietmeijer
1 9:33:45.136 3:05.448
2 9:38:34.947 4:49.811
3 9:41:33.603 2:58.656
4 9:47:28.927 5:55.324
5 9:50:25.757 2:56.830
6 9:53:19.481 2:53.724
7 9:56:16.673 2:57.192

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Jury President Olaf Noack:
Printed: 10.08.2013 10:11:08

v

posted at:

h

Orbits

Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:

Reg. Nr MX 43/13

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH



